14 T3 | FYDRAULIC VENT 0740—0020

15 11 | SIGHT GLASS, LARGE 0740—0022 MATERIAL LIST

16 12 | SIGHT GLASS, SMALL 0/%0-0021 __JTEM[QTY.]  DESCRIPTION PART NUMBER

17 120 1 3/8° X 1 1/2" LONG BOLT 0840-0008 T 11 | SHAKER BOX ASSEMBLY 37577500

18 112 | 7/16° X 3/4" SET SCREW 0840—0164 =

R amE e T 2 172 [ MOTOR ADAPTOR 30517617
3 12 | SAUER\Danfoss Hyd. MOTOR #4cc 14127004
4 4 | BEARING CUP 32357619
5 2 [ PVOT PIN 32420027
6 [ 2 | STEERING CYLINDER PIN 3252—-0030
7 14 [ 2-1/2"ID X 3°0D X 1—1/2" BUSHING 3252-0003
8 14 | 27D X 2=1/2°0D X 1" BUSHING 3252-0006
9 {2 [ 21D X 1=1/2° COLIAR 3252—-0051
70 11 | 2=1/2 1D X 1=1/2" COLIAR 32520052
11 1 | 1/2 X 4—1/2" LONG BOLT NC 0840—0004
12 12 [ 1/2° X & LONG BOLT NC 0840—0003
13 [ 1 | GEAR COVER ASSEMBLY 3251-7616

Weld in Sleeve,

DELTA MACHINE PRODUCTS, IV

PACE SIXY

D7—740 PARTS CAT7ALOG

1IP6



Text
 PAGE SIX

Text
 2

Text
 SHAKER BOX AND HYDRAULIC MOTORS

Text
 SAUER\Danfoss Hyd. MOTOR 44cc

Text
 SHAKER BOX ASSEMBLY 

Text
 MOTOR ADAPTOR

Text
 1

Text
 2

Text
 3

Text
 1

Text
 2

Text
 2

Text
 1412-7004

Text
 3151-7500

Text
 3251-7617

Text
 1

Text
 4

Text
 4

Text
 4

Text
 4

Text
 4

Text
 BEARING CUP

Text
 4

Text
 6

Text
 9

Text
 5

Text
 6

Text
 11

Text
 9

Text
 12

Text
 7

Text
 8

Text
 7

Text
 8

Text
 12

Text
 5

Text
 10

Text
 2

Text
 5

Text
 2

Text
 6

Text
 4

Text
 7

Text
 4

Text
 8

Text
 2

Text
 9

Text
 PIVOT PIN

Text
 STEERING CYLINDER PIN

Text
 2-1/2"ID X 3"OD X 1-1/2" BUSHING

Text
 2"ID X 2-1/2"OD X 1" BUSHING

Text
 10

Text
 11

Text
 1

Text
 1

Text
 2 ID X 1-1/2" COLLAR

Text
 2-1/2 ID X 1-1/2" COLLAR

Text
 1/2 X 4-1/2" LONG BOLT NC

Text
 12

Text
 1/2" X 4" LONG BOLT NC

Text
 2

Text
 3252-0003

Text
 3242-0027

Text
 3235-7619

Text
 3252-0030

Text
 3252-0006

Text
 3252-0051

Text
 3252-0052

Text
 0840-0004

Text
 0840-0003

Text
 3

Text
 A     B

Text
 IIP6

Text
 13

Text
 14

Text
 15

Text
 3

Text
 A     B

Text
 1

Text
 13

Text
 14

Text
 15

Text
 16

Text
 2

Text
 3

Text
 1

Text
 SIGHT GLASS, SMALL

Text
 SIGHT GLASS, LARGE

Text
 HYDRAULIC VENT

Text
 GEAR COVER ASSEMBLY

Text
 3251-7616

Text
 0740-0020

Text
 0740-0022

Text
 0740-0021

Text
 17

Text
 20

Text
 3/8" X 1 1/2" LONG BOLT 

Text
 0840-0008

Text
 17

Text
 16

Text
 14

Text
 18

Text
 12

Text
 7/16" X 3/4" SET SCREW 

Text
 0840-0164

Text
 18

Text
 19

Text
 2

Text
 0 RING

Text
 0510-0035

Text
 19

Text
 19

Text
 20

Text
 Weld in Sleeve, 

Text
 MATERIAL LIST

Text
 DESCRIPTION

Text
 PART NUMBER

Text
 QTY.

Text
 DT-140 PARTS CATALOG

Text
 ITEM

Text
 DELTA MACHINE PRODUCTS, INC.


